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Limit 

 

                                                                          2016 HENDRICKS COUNTY CANDIDATE FILINGS                           2/5/2016 FINAL 
   (          CONTESTED OFFICE ) 
            

 OFFICE DISTRICT CANDIDATE MAILING ADDRESS TOWN/STATE/ZIP DAY PHONE 

1 

**PRESIDENT OF THE  

UNITED STATES 

 

 

 Jeb Bush – R 9250 W Flagler St  Suite 502 Miami, FL  33174 305-480-6120 

Ben Carson – R  1800 Diagonal Rd  Suite 140 Alexandria, VA  22314 678-641-0654 

Chris Christie – R  PO Box 9919 Morristown, NJ  07963 973-630-7959 

Hillary Clinton – D PO Box 5256 New York, NY  10185 646-854-1160 

Ted Cruz – R  PO Box 25376 Houston, TX  77265 713-353-4330 

John R Kasich – R PO Box 1344 Columbus, IN  43216 614-972-8580 

Carly Fiorina – R  1020 N Fairfax St   Suite 200 Alexandria, VA  22314 571-257-7050 

Rand Paul – R  513 C St NE Washington, DC  20002 847-894-3268 

Marco Rubio – R  PO Box 558701 Miami, FL  33255 877-577-8246 

Bernie Sanders – D  PO Box 905 Burlington, VT  05402 855-423-7643 

Donald Trump – R  725 Fifth Ave,  Fifth Floor New York, NY  10022 646-736-1779 

1 
**VICE PRESIDENT OF 

THE UNITED STATES 

 

 

   

1 
 

**GOVERNOR 

 John Gregg – D  20566  E Jericho Rd Sandborn, IN  47578 812-694-7499 

Michael R Pence – R  4750 N. Meridian St. Indianapolis, IN  46208 317-569-0709 

1 
 

**LT GOVERNOR 

 

 

   

1 
 

**ATTORNEY GENERAL 

 

 

   

1 
**SUPERINTENDENT OF 

PUBLIC INSTRUCTION 

 

 

   

1 US SENATOR 

 

 
Baron Hill – D  PO Box 30675 Indianapolis, IN 46230 317-649-1420 

Marlin A Stutzman – R 0560 E State Road 120 Howe, IN  46746 260-562-3903 

Todd Young – R PO Box 1053 Bloomington, IN   47402 812-250-6399 

1 US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 4 

John Dale – D  9815 W 510 S Westpoint, IN  47992 765-412-3283 

Kevin Grant – R  250 Main St. Suite 350 Lafayette, IN  47901 765-543-7573 

Todd Rokita – R PO Box 164 Danville, IN  46122 317-718-0404 

1 STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 24 
John Crane – R  124 E Northfield Dr, Ste. F #274 Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-450-0866 

Peter J (Pete) Miller – R  PO Box 9 Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-605-5116 

1 STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 35 
Phil Webster – D  7302 Mendenhall Rd Camby, IN  46113 317-833-0322 

R Michael Young – R 3102 Columbine Cir Indianapolis, IN  46224 317-297-2544 



1 
STATE 

REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT 28 

Luke G Stephenson – R  65 S Washington St Apt A Danville, IN   46122 317-366-2317 

Jeffrey A Thompson – R 6001 N State Road 39 Lizton, IN  46149 317-994-6239 

1 
STATE 

REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT 40 

Gregory E Steuerwald – R 932 St Andrews Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-745-4485 

1 
STATE 

REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT 91 

Robert W Behning – R  3315 S Tibbs Ave Indianapolis, IN  46221 317-243-4250 

Jim Grimes – R 138 W Roberts Rd Indianapolis, IN  46217 317-452-3377 

1 CIRCUIT COURT CLERK 
 

 
Debbie (DJ) Hoskins – R 130 Sunrise Ln Lizton, IN  46149 765-894-5708 

1 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 

 

 Nancy L Marsh – R 

1406 Money Ln Danville, IN  46122 317-745-9324 

1 
 

COUNTY TREASURER 

 

Shawn M Shelley – R  

716 Kemp Ct Avon, IN   46123 317-509-5906 

1 
 

COUNTY CORONER 

 Cheryl Teague-McClendon – D 5797 Grandvista Dr Indianapolis, IN  46234 317-418-2558 

Rick Morphew – R 35 Gill Dr Danville, IN  46122 317-850-0534 

1 
COUNTY 

COMMISSIONER 
DISTRICT 2 

Matthew D (Matt)  

Whetstone – R  

23 Oakmont Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-501-2790 

1 
COUNTY 

COMMISSIONER 
DISTRICT 3 

Phyllis A Palmer – R 4934 E County Road 100 S Avon, IN   46123 317-697-8722 

3 
 

COUNTY COUNCIL 

 

AT-LARGE 

Caleb Brown – R  8926 Traders Landing Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-452-3959 

Scott Christie – R  1522 N County Road 200 E Danville, IN  46122 317-409-6153 

John Cochran – R  701 Erin Ct Avon, IN   46123 317-225-6566 

Ed Gaddie – R  419 Dunn St Plainfield, IN  46168 317-839-7468 

Larry R Hesson – R  620 Lawndale Dr Plainfield, IN  46168 317-839-6053 

Adam Johnson – R  1780 Spring Beauty Dr Avon, IN   46123 812-664-3376 

Daniel L Kinnamon – R  6727 S County Road 675 E Plainfield, IN   46168 317-430-3646 

David Wyeth – R  5770 W County Road 500 N North Salem, IN  46165 765-577-0629 

 

 *REPUBLICAN PRECINCT 

COMMITTEEMAN 

ONE FROM EACH PRECINCT (104) 

BROWN – 8  1 Peter J (Pete) Miller PO Box 9 Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-605-5116 

2 Larry R Scott 7732 Poplar Rd Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-919-0768 

4 Rob L Green 7057 Bluffwood Ct Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-513-6493 

6 

Glenn Adams 1324 River Ridge Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-724-6741 

Dwayne Sawyer 1276 Summer Ridge Ln Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-698-1547 

Matthew D (Matt) 

Whetstone 

23 Oakmont Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-501-2790 



7 Troy Austin 705 Cabot Cir Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-432-0894 

8 Loren P Delp 7686 Barberry Ct Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-654-7250 

CENTER – 10  3 Nicole Lawson 1319 Brook Ct Danville, IN  46122 317-946-4357 

4 Brett Clark 996 S County Road 400 E Avon, IN   46123 317-627-2140 

6 David (Dave) Potter 1947 Knightsbridge Rd Danville, IN  46122 317-910-7518 

7 Gary T Emsweller 1975 N Washington  Danville, IN  46122 317-745-7949 

8 Theresa D Lynch 1764 N Washington St Danville, IN  46122 317-445-4669 

9 Scott Strong 1118 W County Road 100 S Danville, IN  46122 317-402-0652 

10 James N Disney 387 Tradition Ln Danville, IN  46122 317-372-5439 

CLAY – 2  1 Bradford S Casselman 3650 S County Road 250 W Danville, IN  46122 317-563-6316 

EEL RIVER – 2  2 Jeff Fleece 4775 N County Road 625 W North Salem, IN  46165 317-989-3152 

FRANKLIN – 1  1 Mary Howard 8983 S County Road 700 W Coatesville, IN  46121 317-593-5727 

GUILFORD – 22  1 Charles (Chuck) Ellis 247 Vestal Rd Plainfield, IN  46168 317-839-8660 

3 Elliott Lawson 223 Raines St, Apt 2 Plainfield, IN  46168 317-403-0882 

4 Donald Roby 229 Wabash St Plainfield, IN  46168 317-839-9813 

7 Jared Bond 1723 Ramsey Ln Plainfield, IN  46168 812-345-6366 

8 Marilyn M Templeton 8234 Red Bud Ct Plainfield, IN  46168 317-839-3776 

9 John A Hall 6600 S County Road 675 E Plainfield, IN  46168 317-491-4155 

10 David L Younce 1536 Hardin Ct Plainfield, IN  46168 317-439-5718 

11 Chuck Parsons 304 Magnolia Dr Plainfield, IN  46168 317-538-6919 

14 Stephen (Woody) 

Woodruff 

939 Corey Ln Plainfield, IN  46168 317-292-5560 

16 Wes Bennett 1385 Angela Ct Plainfield, IN  46168 317-439-2886 

17 Ryan T Pickett 730 Cold water Way #255 Plainfield, IN  46168 317-508-4347 

18 Al Bennett 3320 Vestal Rd Plainfield, IN  46168 317-839-3940 

20 Jerry Berkey 3615 Fieldstone Ln Plainfield, IN  46168 317-752-9183 

21 Bradley J DuBois 6779 Anna Ct Plainfield, IN  46168 317-839-3300 

22 
Jason Barrett 5877 Belvista Dr Plainfield, IN  46168 574-612-3132 

Stephen A Craney 5064 Appaloosa Ct Plainfield, IN  46168 317-506-9005 

LIBERTY – 5 2 Maren Patterson 4740 Clark Ln Plainfield, IN  46168 317-509-6344 

5 Keith Hall 6774 S County Road 400 E Clayton, IN   46118 317-839-8329 

LINCOLN – 19  1 James G (Jim) Graham 53 Timber Ln  Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-852-8119 

2 Ethan Lawson 514 N Enderly Ave #3 Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-979-7239 

3 Jonathan K Blake 417 S Grant St Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-710-4738 



4 Cathy Bloom 153 Dover Blvd S Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-858-8372 

5 Jay R Puckett 638 Jackson St Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-341-1852 

7 Mark Tieken 1145 S Odell St Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-457-8120 

8 Rick Bolt PO Box 196 Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-852-3009 

9 Matt Bell 1673 Beacon Pointe Blvd Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-910-7572 

10 
Eric m Knipe 10903 Muddy River Rd Indianapolis, IN  46234 317-456-2297 

Carolyn Louise Miller 10135 E US Highway 136 Indianapolis, IN  46234 317-291-1802 

12 Michael Gordon 6255 E US Highway 136 Indianapolis, IN  46234 317-557-7461 

13 Donovan Peoples 718 S Green St Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-362-5457 

 14 Sean Benham 150 Bent Stream Ln Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-509-2422 

15 
Charles R Bischoff 728 Stonehenge Way Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-695-8185 

Steven Patterson 4 Cattail Ln  Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-372-2449 

16 Michael E Arnould 1115 Statesman Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-790-8295 

19 
Don Spencer 336 Prebster Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-710-8896 

Paul Eric Spoonamore 744 Hummingbird Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-767-1964 

MARION – 1  1 Connie Lawson 3891 W County Road 100 S Danville, IN  46122 317-946-9902 

MIDDLE – 4  2 Erin M Engels 5266 E County Road 1000 N Pittsboro, IN  46167 317-403-7785 

3 Damon M Palmer 4730 Devonshire Dr Pittsboro, IN  46167 317-690-1833 

Benjamin Tooley 5833 Manchester Ct Pittsboro, IN  46167 765-760-9371 

4 Mark H Schlichter 14 Lakeview Ct Pittsboro, IN  46167 317-514-6623 

UNION – 2  2 Jeffrey A Thompson 6001 N State Road 39 Lizton, IN  46149 317-994-6239 

WASHINGTON – 

28  

4 Michael Rogers 1176 Brookway Dr Avon, IN  46123 317-446-2651 

6 Bruce Williams 10426 E  County Road 200 N Indianapolis, IN   46234 317-432-9527 

7 
Rick Barr 1178 Kingsway Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-272-0138 

Brian D Paasch 6600 Karyn Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-272-7939 

8 Phyllis A Palmer 4934 E County Road 100 S Avon, IN   46123 317-697-8722 

9 Don Hodson 749 E County Road 200 N Avon, IN   46123 317-370-3236 

12 Becky Reagan 117 Poplar Grove Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-496-9632 

13 Jeffery S (Jeff) Dorman 7431 Hawthorne Dr Plainfield, IN  46168 317-271-0931 

14 N Davey Neal 6755 White Oak Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-637-1321 

15 
John Cochran 701 Erin Ct Avon, IN   46123 317-225-6566 

Marcus Turner 451 Autumn Springs Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-514-6500 

16 Charlie Dorton 7546 Corsican Cir Avon, IN   46123 317-908-7471 

17 Susan E Webb 6061 Timber Bend Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-435-0996 



18 Angie Williams 9455 E County Road 100 N  Avon, IN   46123 317-696-6389 

19  Ernie Forster 392 Nicole Blvd Avon, IN   46123 317-502-5548 

20 
Michael Foster 7668 Wigmaker Ct Plainfield, IN  46168 317-402-7742 

M Kent McPhail 7764 Harnessmaker Ct Plainfield, IN  46168 317-507-8995 

21 Morgan Perrill 6629 Woodcrest Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-450-0342 

22 Roger L Phillips 10701 Cardinal Cir Indianapolis, IN   46231 317-600-4454 

24 Michael O’Brien 7848 Village Green Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-796-5710 

25 Sharon K Howell 6701 Romeo Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-272-0538 

26 
Anne L Engelhardt 6571 Kings Ct Avon, IN   46123 317-529-1622 

Aaron Tevebaugh 8103 E US Highway 36 #259 Avon, IN   46123 317-414-3800 

27 Max Hank 2571 Liatris Dr  Plainfield, IN  46168 317-837-6036 

28 Beverley A Austin 8375 Heathermor Ct Avon, IN   46123 317-965-2309 

 

 *REPUBLICAN 

DELEGATE 

TO STATE CONVENTION 

52 DELEGATES ASSIGNED BY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 

AVON – 14  WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 

Hailey Aycock 6711 Sylvan Ct Avon, IN   46123 317-839-1464 

Rick Barr 1178 Kingsway Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-272-0138 

David Bottorff 2169 Oldham Cir Avon, IN   46123 317-313-7958 

Jeffery S (Jeff) Dorman 7431 Hawthorne Dr Plainfield, IN  46168 317-371-0931 

Anne L Engelhardt 6571 Kings Ct Avon, IN 46123 317-529-1622 

Don Hodson 749 E County Road 200 N Avon, IN   46123 317-370-3236 

Adam Johnson 1780 Spring Beauty Dr Avon, IN   46123 812-664-3376 

Heather W Neal 6755 White Oak Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-637-1321 

N Davey Neal 6755 White Oak Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-637-1321 

Michael O’Brien 7848 Village Green Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-796-5710 

Morgan Perrill 6629 Woodcrest Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-450-0342 

Rebecca J Rackley 10632 E County Road 200 S Indianapolis, IN  46231 317-313-6768 

James (Jim) Tygrett 6749 Romeo Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-201-6165 

Brian Woodard 6498 Juliet Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-460-7472 

BROWNSBURG - 14 BROWN, LINCOLN TOWNSHIPS 

Glenn Adams 1324 River Ridge Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-724-6741 

Michael E Arnould 1115 Statesman Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-790-8295 

Caitlin Bell 1673 Beacon Pointe Blvd Brownsburg, IN  46112 574-360-5282 



Matthew Bell 1673 Beacon Pointe Blvd Brownsburg, IN  46112 574-360-5282 

Sean Benham 150 Bent Stream Ln Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-509-2422 

Jonathan K Blake 417 S Grant St Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-710-4738 

Cathy Bloom 153 Dover Blvd S Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-858-8372 

Walter J Brown 4062 Forest Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-852-2292 

Adam Burtner 421 Fountain Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-489-2929 

Loren P Delp 7686 Barberry Ct Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-654-7250 

Rob L Green 7057 Bluffwood Ct Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-513-6493 

Kevin J Hinkle 57 Robinwood Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-745-5441 

Jason Johnson 1641 Creekside Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-666-2495 

Eric M Knipe 10903 Muddy River Rd Indianapolis, IN  46234 317-456-2297 

Ethan Lawson 514 N Enderly Ave #3 Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-979-7239 

Peter J (Pete) Miller PO Box 9 Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-605-5116 

Steven Patterson 4 Cattail Ln  Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-372-2449 

Larry R Scott 7732 Poplar Rd Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-919-0768 

Paul Eric Spoonamore 744 Hummingbird Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-767-1964 

Cindy Tieken 1145 S Odell St Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-457-8120 

Mark Tieken 1145 S Odell St Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-457-8120 

Andrew J Torrella 5095 Kingsbury Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-919-6504 

Matthew D (Matt) Whetstone 23 Oakmont Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-501-2790 

Elden (Al) Wolting 739 Fish Hawk Ct Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-456-4036 

DANVILLE - 6 CENTER, MARION TOWNSHIPS 

Randy Adams 72 Clinton Ct Danville, IN  46122 317-667-7962 

Zachary Fletcher 3782 E County Road 200 S 
 

 

Danville, IN  46122 317-500-5860 

Brent Goode 73 S County Road 200 E Danville, IN  46122 317-374-7066 

Greg Irby 117 Parkridge Dr Danville, IN  46122 765-430-2805 

Connie Lawson 3891 W County Road 100 S Danville, IN  46122 317-946-9902 

Theresa D Lynch 1764 N Washington St Danville, IN  46122 317-445-4669 

Nancy L Marsh 1406 Money Ln Danville, IN  46122 317-745-9324 

David (Dave) Potter 1947 Knightsbridge Rd Danville, IN  46122 317-910-7518 

Luke G Stephenson 65 S Washington St Apt A Danville, IN  46122 317-366-2317 

Matt Steward 301 W Marion St Danville, IN  46122 317-270-4898 

Scott Strong 1118 W County Road 100 S Danville, IN  46122 317-402-0652 

MILL CREEK – 4  CLAY, FRANKLIN, LIBERTY TOWNSHIPS 



Bradford S Casselman 3650 S County Road 250 W Danville, IN  46122 317-563-6316 

Mary Howard 8983 S County Road 700 W Coatesville, IN  46121 317-593-5727 

    

    

NW HENDRICKS – 5  EEL RIVER, MIDDLE, UNION TOWNSHIPS 

Laura Herzog 8412 Hughes Rd North Salem, IN  46165 317-440-3526 

Debbie (DJ) Hoskins 130 Sunrise Ln Lizton, IN  46149 765-894-5708 

Jean Marie Leisher 170 W County Road 1075 N Lizton, IN  46149 317-414-6290 

Lisa Manning 7733 N County Road 200 W Lizton, IN  46149 317-809-0548 

Alan Siktberg 1945 W County Road 775 N Lizton, IN  46149 317-373-1509 

Jodi Smith 9341 N County Road 500 E Pittsboro, IN  46167 317-892-4746 

Benjamin Tooley 5833 Manchester Ct Pittsboro, IN  46167 765-760-9371 

Eric L Wathen 1194 W County Road 950 N Lizton, IN  46149 317-997-5859 

PLAINFIELD – 9  GUILFORD TOWNSHIP 

Al Bennett 3320 Vestal Rd Plainfield, IN  46168 317-839-3940 

Wes Bennett 1385 Angela Ct Plainfield, IN  46168 317-439-2886 

Jared Bond 1723 Ramsey Ln Plainfield, IN  46168 812-345-6366 

Daniel L Kinnamon 6727 S County Road 675 E Plainfield, IN   46168 317-430-3646 

Scott Knierim 5242 McKellips Ct Plainfield, IN   46168 317-544-0958 

Elliott Lawson 223 Raines St, Apt 2 Plainfield, IN   46168 317-403-0882 

Jerry Nadin 924 Creekside Ln Plainfield, IN   46168 317-201-5850 

Chuck Parsons 304 Magnolia Dr Plainfield, IN   46168 317-538-6919 

Ryan T Pickett 730 Cold water Way #255 Plainfield, IN   46168 317-508-4347 

Stephen (Woody) Woodruff 939 Corey Ln Plainfield, IN   46168 317-292-5560 

 

 

35 

*DEMOCRATIC 

DELEGATE  

TO STATE CONVENTION 

ALL ELECTED AT-LARGE 

Charles A Bender 8598 Claverdon Ln Avon, IN   46123 317-442-9172 

Sherlyn K Bender 8598 Claverdon Ln Avon, IN   46123 317-319-9759 

Rita Boone 6820 Loretta Ct Avon, IN   46123 317-285-9317 

Jason Burcham 10092 Maloney Rd Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-523-3162 

Rob Cain 421 Tulip Ct Plainfield, IN  46168 317-756-8032 

Tim Calahan 7883 Cobblesprings Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-272-2172 

Gary Cassiday 5158 E County Road 100 N  Avon, IN   46123 317-626-1112 

William Colteryahn 7589 Meadow Violet Ct Avon, IN   46123 724-630-8400 



Geraldine Garrett 7402 Park Shore  Avon, IN   46123 317-209-8670 

Willie L Garrett 7402 Park Shore  Avon, IN   46123 317-209-8670 

Rita L Goodner 642 Harlan St Plainfield, IN  46168 765-265-6806 

Kelly Ray Hugunin PO Box 79 Clayton, IN  46118 317-522-7472 

Alan Kolster 6687 Woodcrest Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-838-3780 

Kathryn S Kolster 6687 Woodcrest Dr Avon, IN   46123 317-838-3780 

Cheryl Laux 1184 W County Road 100 S Danville, IN   46122 317-439-3230 

Ed Martin 650 Davis Ct Indianapolis, IN  46234 317-273-0456 

Ernest Cordell McClendon 5797 Grandvista Dr Indianapolis, IN  46234 317-250-2281 

Joshua Nosie 2825 Jefferson Dr Plainfield, IN  46168 317-626-2609 

Karen L O’Brien 1968 Church St Clayton, IN   46118 317-739-7817 

Hodge Patel 10297 Watkins Dr Indianapolis, IN  46234 574-304-2905 

Melaney Sargent 4225 Lakewood Ct Clayton, IN   46118 317-370-7913 

Howard Sims 7600 Sheila Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-852-2365 

Terry D Smith 852 Bristle Lake Dr Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-852-7771 

John Spoonmore 9496 Whispering Trace Brownsburg, IN  46112 317-514-4308 

Pam J Turner 5850 Crossbridge Cir Plainfield, IN   46168 317-839-2539 

Marquita Walker 668 Raintree Dr Avon, IN  46123 417-459-5824 

Carl Williams 221 N Maple St Pittsboro, IN  46167 317-724-8414 

Mary Wollitz-Dooley 5987 Oak Hill E Dr Plainfield, IN  46168 317-201-6813 

Bob (BZ) Zellers 1104 Stanley Rd Plainfield, IN  46168 317-508-3865 

Michael Zonder 1742 Cumbria Dr Avon, IN   46123 219-916-4694 

 

2 

**** NORTH  SALEM 

TOWN COUNCIL 

MEMBER 

AT-LARGE 

  

 

  

 

 

   

 

 

*OFFICES THAT ARE ELECTED AT THE PRIMARY  

**OFFICES THAT ARE NOMINATED AT PARTY CONVENTION AND WILL BE ON GENERAL BALLOT 

****TOWNS UNDER 3,500 (POSSIBLE TOWN CONVENTION, POSSIBLE GENERAL ELECTION) 


